Page 1 of 4                                                                                                                                            PCN #119141-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 119141-00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series, and
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series SKUs,
PCN 119141-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life

notice.
Page 2 of 4                                                                                                                                            PCN #119141-00
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code
Affected
MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KX010T801 959391
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE2KX010T810 959392
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KX020T801 959393
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE2KX020T810 959394
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KX040T801 959395
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE2KX040T810 959396
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KX080T801 959397
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE2KX080T810 959398
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (7.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KE076T801 963520
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KE016T801 978083
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KE032T801 978084
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (6.4TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE2KE064T801 978085
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KX010T8OS 984815
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KX010T8OP 984816
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KX020T8OS 984817
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KX020T8OP 984818
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KX040T8OS 984819
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KX040T8OP 984820
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KE016T8OS 984821
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KE016T8OP 984822
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KE032T8OS 984823
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 10 Pack OPAL
SSDPE2KE032T8OP 984824
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series (4.0TB, EDSFF S 5.9mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,